<1

In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the I_l Q03
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

st arar0enmd  Notice of progress report in voluntary

%

Companies House

Company number | 0 ’FITFFI?EE

| i

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | JCS Realisations Limited

bold black capitals.

oo [L[E[1 (o] [1[W]L

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) John Anthony
Surname Lowe
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| Ashcroft House
Street | Ervington Court
Post town | Meridian Business Park
County/Region | Leicester
o[ [€ 1[0 [1WIL
Country |
u Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) Yasmin 00ther.liqui<!ator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Bhikha another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumber| Ashcroft House © Other liquidator

- Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ Ervington Court another liquidator.
Post town l Meridian Business Park
‘County/Region | Leicester

Country | '

-
|
|
|
|

U

|

04/17 Version 1.0



<A

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

ﬂ Period of progress report
From date FT‘TZ— ,6_""97 [?'TO-WE
To date M el [2Tof2l0

Progress report

The progress report is attached

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signature Eg ; !

Signature date IFFS— ﬁ'['b' ,?WE—’;O—

04/17 Version 1.0




tn

LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Cntactmame - (yliver Cooper

E Where to send

Company name FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Address

Ashcroft House

Ervington Court

| Meridian Business Park
County/Region Leicester

= e [e (1 [s [ [ [wle

Country

] > cp.leicester@frpadvisory.com
1™ 0116 303 3337
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




0<0¢ 4990320 8

910¢ SaIny (ssjem pue
pue|bul) 986T PV >ucm>_0mcH 9U3} JO WYHOT Uuondas 03 Juensind Qz0z 1oquialdas
IT 01 6T0C J12quadas 1 pouad ayj 10} Hoday ssaubold ,siojepinbiq ayl

(LANVdINOD 3HL1.) (uonepinbiq ur) paywii suonesiiesy SOr

dd




Hoday ssaiboid ,si03epinbi syt
(uonepinbr ur) payiwr suoliesieay SJ[

uonepinbr uI — P PIRIIBIS3YD JO Uocle) ¥ [+ o
uonensiuiwpy U1 - (p31 Auedwo)
B HIIMBPas 3 g [ AldwLIoy) py] suonesljesy S3r sac
jueg J49JSUILISIA jeuoneN JsamieN
J|d Jueg DgSH yueg ayL . poLiad ayj ui patiniul sasuadxa Jo Juswlels |
mucm:_“._ ADIOAUT SOY 41594 AjPAizRINWIND pue polad
SWOISNY | SNUIASY WH YHWH 33 Y3joq 1oj SspusaWwasIngsip pue s3sod awiy ,s1ojepinbi ayy Jo s|ielRg a
13pjoy ab1eyd Bunyeoy Buikyiend) HD40 YHOM 4O 3INPSYSS ¥ 2
Sdeld >ucm>_0mcH 40 JUSWRRS dIS pue poLiad aul Yyjoqg 10j Junoddy mucwE>ma 3 mua_wuwm>\_w\_\%w_v_.__%hnu_ ‘a
uonepinbry Aig3union S10p3. n uonepinby| ay3 pue Auedwo) ay3 Inoge uoew.ojul Alojnjels v
TT 03 6107 Joqwaidas 1 no_hww %%mﬂwummw pouad ayL uauoy  xipuaddy
pajiwr Buipes
AIOSIAPY d¥d JO eyyjiyg ulwseA pue amoT uyor siojepinbi] ayl sasuadxe pue SjusWSINGSIP ‘uoielauNwWal ,si0lepinbi] '€
(uonepinbi ur) pajwi] suonesi|eay SO Auedwo) ayy $10}1paJd 3Y3 10j SWOd3IN0 pajewlisd rd
paywi buipel| AoSIAPY dy " did uoiepinbi| ay3 jo ssaiboid ‘T
:podal siyy ul pasn 2q Aew suonelAllqqe Buimoijoy syl JuUaU0) uoPIS

ﬂ—N—u . ) - | | .. | | | .‘ mco_um_>m5nm__ucm SIUSUO0D




‘paainbal
aJe suolPe 10 SUORERBNSSAUl JBUUN) OU Jey} WULUOD UBD SAN  "Paydele HIom
4O 9INPaYds au3 ut N0 33s ale suonebinsaAul 1No JO PNPUOD 3Y) JO S|IeILp Jayund

"Pa1PNPUOD U23q sey ssauisng s,Auedwo) ayy yoiym ur Aem
ay3 bujuiaouod aAey Asy) suladuod Aue uo uoiewnlojul apiacid 0 SI0JPaId PaYIAUL

yoday ssa1boud ,st03epinbr syt
(uonepinbry ur) paywn suones!eay SOC

pue ‘siopalip Sy} WOJ) uonewloul Jayuny pajsenbal ‘uopewlojur Bununodde
pue SpJodal pue SY00q S,Auedwo) ay) PaMBIADI SABY M "91R1ISS ay) 01 Jauaq e u|
Jnsal pinod yoiym Aped Aue jsuiebe siojepinbi se Ayoeded ano ul sn AqQ 10 Auedwo)
ay) Aq jybnoug aq pinod jeyl swiep |enuajod Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwo) auy
s19s5e Jeym ol suorebnsaaul ajeuoipodold 3no HBulAued apnppul sainp Uno Jo Ued

suonebnsaAul

's1ojepinbi
se juswjuiodde ino 9duls Aj2AIlRINWND OS|R pue. poilad 9yl 1o suoppesuel)
woq bBuleysp junodde syuswAed pue sydieoal e si g xipuaddy je payoeny

junodoe sjuawAed pue sydisday

S$}9SSe pue SSauisng JO d|es JO Spasdodd SAIS0D) 0] SNURUOD .
punjai sajel e buuieigo .

:apnpul sybIybIH

*pe39|dwod aq 03 ||3S YoM JO Alewwins e yum Jay3aboy
pouad 3yl Buunp uyeuspun jlom Jo 3npayds e ) xipuaddy e yoene am

pa19|dwod g 03 3134 YIoM pue poldd ay) bulinp uayeuapun YoM

*020Z YdJep £z Uo apew JaplQ
Jajsuel] ooig e jo Aem Aq Jojepinbi juior se |jeg Ajiw3 paodejdas eyyiyg ulwsea

‘noA 03 podal xau
Ino Ut 9)qissod aIdym 3S3Y) 1024100 0) INOARSPUD [|IM OM SUOISSIWO JOo/pue SI0LID
24e I3y} aIdYp Sjeindde pue 339|dwod yoq si Hodas Siyy aUnsud 03 padinbal
UOIBLLIOUI DY) [|& DABY J0U ABW M JBU} ISIAPER PINOYS am ‘uoijewloju) Jaylo
10 $3|)) {ea1sAyd 03 ssodde Jo Yoe| B Ajessadau pue awoy woly bupiom Buiinbas
‘siy1 03 asuodsal SN 24yl pue g1 PIACD JO ¥eaiqino |eqolb ayy 03 ang ‘uopesedald
SY JO Swn 9y3 1B djgejieAR uonewlojul woly paledasd usaq sey podas syl

310N

ddd

uonepinbi| ay3 Jo ssaiboid T




uoday ssaiboud ,si0lepinby sy
(uonepinbry ug) pawin suonesyesy SOC

*S10}IPJD PaJN3sun 03 UoRNGLISIP
leuy pue puodas e Aed 03 3|qejieAe Spuny JUAPIYNS 3] {IIM B8y} ‘pardadxa
suoijesi|eal JAYUN) pue )ep O} SUONESIea: JO [9A3] 3y} Uo paseq ‘pajedpiue si I

'020Z Y2.eW §Z UO SI03Ipaid paindasun o) pled
sem punod ayj ut aduad Qp'g JO PUSPIAIP B pue paaibe usaq aAeY paAladal swiel)

'sbuipaadoud
3S2Y] Ul SI0)P3ID Palndasun wodd //S'p68F Duij|ejol swied paaedal aAey ap

S10}1pa4d patndasun

‘[In4 Ul pred a1am sioypald |eualsjRud jle
pue paiepap sem 3 ay} ul duad QT JO puspiap |enualajaid e pouad ayl bulng

‘uone|siba) y3m aouepiodde Ul pajejndjed
se Aed Aepijoy pue suopnquiuod uoisuad piedun ‘Aed jo sieasse o) JUIWR|D
[enuatagaid sosAoldwa ayy Buidq ‘THz'8TF pojieIol Siojpald |enualasaid syl

S10)IpaJ) jenuaiaeld

"uoijel}sIuILpY 3y3 Buunp [y Ul piedas os|e alom Auedwo) ay) Jo S)asse
ay3 Jano Ajundas abieyd buneo)y pue paxiy e Jo JBUSQ Y3 pey osje oym 419y

*satuedwod dnous) 1ayjo ayy Aq 1sw bulsq souejeq syl yum

uonesiulwpy buipadald ay) buunp yueg ayy piedas Ajjeived Auedwo) ayj ) Jo

*Aidde jou |im ped paquosaud D pue s3r ‘sauedwod dnols 1ayjo AQ pamo swins ay3 1oj aajuesenb ssold e pey

3y} atojaisyy ‘Iny ul pledal usaq sey Jojpasd abieyd Buneol ayy Jepew Siyy ug jyueg ay3 ‘uonippe Ul ‘000'9TEF AlPjewixoidde pamo alom pue siasse Auedwio)

{(£002 Joquydas ST Bunep-1sod abieyd Buneoy ayy 03 1P(GNS) SIOYPaL ay) 1aAo Aunoss sbueyd Buneoy pue paxiy e Jo Jysusq dy) pey dueg dyL

paJndasun 1o} 3|qe|ieAR apew S| ydiym Japjoy abieyd buijeoly ayy 03 anp suones|esl $10}Ipa4d PaJndas 10) SWONO

J9U JO JUBWaJ3 ue s Yed paquoisald ay) ‘986T 10V ADUSAJOSUT SU3 YIM 2oUBPIOIIe U] T

Med paquasald ayl Aisnoiaaad @ouapuodsaliod Ul papnjoul Sem SI0JPald 10 SWODIN0 PajRWNSS aYy L

gm u . | : - . ; m._oH.,__uw._u 3Y) 10} SWOIN0 pajewnsy ‘¢




*DAISSIIXD
94e sasuadxa 10 uonelaunwal ayy ey} uonediidde uno) e o) podal siyy Jo 1disdai
ayy Buimojjo) syoam g Jo Jw sw e sl a1ayl "Hodau ssasboud siyy Jo 1disdas auyy
Buimojjoy sAep Tz Buiaq uonewuoul buinsanbas 1oy Jwi dwn e S| 219y} 30U dsesld
*}sonbas uo noA 03 Juas aq jjIm apinb JueAsel 3y} Jo Adod piey e ‘ApAneussyy
‘uonjepinblj 10j duO 3y} PJPS pue XdSETOJUT/WOD AIOSIAPEdI} SIONpaId// SNy
Nulp Buimojioy ayy bBuisn Sssadde uBd NOA UYDIYm S934 O} dpINS ,SI0YpaL)
3yl ui punoy 3q ued sybu 3sayy Jo sjeep Jayungd (Auo 3 xipuaddy ul Jno
39S Se poLIad 9yl Ul patindul sasuadxe Sy} a4e 3SaY] SJUBIRI JO 3Sed 104) S9Ny
(sejepm pue pue|bu3) AdUSA[OSUT 9y3 Japun ‘podal SIyl ul PasoSsIp 1S4l SJe Ydiym
‘sasuadxa 49430 pue uopelaunwad ,sioyepinbiy ay3 abusjieyd o3 ybu e aaey Jayuny
pue siojepinbi] syj wo.) uoiewloul Jayuny 3sanbas 0} b e aAey Sioypal)

-juswiulodde Aduaajosul Siyy 03 duoads
sloyew 0} ‘ueAsds aloym ‘pue Ansnpul ADUSAjOSUl DY} 03 dyads sbpajmouy
9AeY Ajlensn pue iojepinbin juior ayy Aq pasn aq Alenbal Aew ussoyd sisiepads
ay] -juswubisse ayy jo uonelnp ayy noybnoiyl Ajjedipouad toiepinbi juior aul Aq
PaMBIA3I S| SIY] “uayeuspun bujiag Ylom ay) JO) DIAIDS pue dn|eA 153q dYj SP3|Jal
Pa10RIIU0D XI0M JO IDIAPE B} JeY] pue PaJUBLIEM S| YI0M 10 3JIAPR YINS 1BY) 2INSud
0} pxebiqo s Jojepinbiy ulor ayy ‘waiy 3yy Aq papiaold sediadRs Jsiedads ay)
Buiaey 10 ‘sao1ARs pue aoiape Jsienads apiacsd oy sarped piiyl Budnasul USYM

yoday ssaib0.d ,s103epinbr] syl
(uonepinbn ur) psjw suonesiiesy SOr

"uonelaunwal siolepinbi ay3 Jo siseq ay3 JO uoieuIw.dp ay3 0} Joud
papiaoid sjielsp sy} pasdxa 03 A[@yl| Jou aJe pasindul 3q 0} pajedpiue Jo palndul
sasuadxs ay) eyl payedxe Apuaiind S 3] 'PoMUad oY)l Buunp patinoul uaaq
2ARY Jey] sasuadxa Jo Juawalels e 3 xipudddy e yoepne s\ ‘SI0)PIId 0] PIIe|NdIID
Ajsnoinaid uonewloul 3y Ul N0 39S sem sasuadxa ,siojepinbiy sy Jo Sjewnsa uy

uonepinbi| ay3 jo sasuadxg

@ x1puaddy uj 3no 13s ale poldd ay3 Bulnp painoul
SJUBWSINGSIP JO S|IeYe@ ‘patindul sem abes|iw oY) awil ay3 je bujjeasud el
abeajiw panoidde JYWH au3 1e panwi] Buipel] AlosIApy ddd AQ pied aie ‘ajelss
AduaAjosUl By 01 3jgeInguine ARDadip S| UdIYM ‘joAel) SSauisnq 104 SaDIyaA 1eAld jo
asn ayy 0} bunejal sasuadxa 10) apew syuswAed abedjiy 1eReW SIYy} yum bujesp
ul wayy Ag palindul S3S00 [enyoe Jo abieydal e aie sjuswasingsip ,siolepinbil syl

sjuawasIngsip ,sioiepinbiy

‘padinbal Ji 19A0D ajeledas Japun Jybnos aq [|im |eaoclddy *S103Ipald Y3
J0 jeaoudde Jayping Jnoyum apinoid Ajsnolaaid S1ewiisa say ay3 Ul 3no 39S Junowe
|e303 3Y3 BulpaadX® S)SOD BWI} UO Paseq S33) Melp 0} S|qeun die si0}epinbry ayL

'S1031pa.d 03 pajejnaip
Ajlsnoiaald s3ewnss Ssaay ayy Ul papiaoid wins 3y) pasdxo 03 Al Jou SI ‘s3sod
Wi} uo paseq Ssiojepinbi ayy Aq palsnodal 3q 0] pajedidiue uopielBUNWRL 3y

'@ xipuaddy je paydene
S| ajep 01 pue polad 3yl Yyioq buinp paiindul $3S02 Wi} S,WUlj JNO JO UMOpYealq Y

"3|qejieAe Spuny ayl WoJy Umelp uaaq aAey | YA Buipnpxa
£60°977F 4O So9) 21ep O] ‘UORRJSIUIWPY 34} Woly uolnjosal 93 ayy bundope ‘siseq.
SIY} UO S99) melp pnNod Jojepinbi] jusnbasgns ay) jey) psaibe osje sem 31 “siseq
1502 3w} B UO pIeINJIRD 3q PINOYS UOIIRIBUNWII SIojensSiulWwpy ay) Jey) parcidde
S103ipald ay) ‘uonesysiuiwpy buipasaid oYy ui sjesodold syl jo uonendun buimojjo4

uonieRUNWAL siojepinbiy

sasuadxa pue sjuswasIngsip ‘uonessunwal sioyepinbr ¢




v/N
V/N

6102 1aquiandss 1

wodAlosiaped.ly@.4a3sadis) dd

TMT 6131
131520197

)led sssuisng ueiplIa
HNoD uoybuinig

9SNOH Youoysy

paywi Buipes AosIADY dd4

Jrdr
yale|y| €7 U0 Spew JapJQ Jajsuel] Ydojg e jo Aem Aq
Jojepinbi julor se |jeg Ajiw3 paoejdal eyyiyg ulwseA

eyiyg UIWSeA B aMOT uyor

Jaquinu adualajal YN0)

13ybnouq auam sbuipaadoud
uonepinbry yaym ur Ynod

:(s)103epinbry
J0 jJuawiuiodde Jo a3eQ

:S|IeY=Q 100D

:(s)103epinbr o ssaippy

:(s)i03epinbi

S71Iv.1i3d NOILvaIndIl

Hoday ssalboud ,si03epinbn ayt

(uogepinbry ug) pajwn suonesyeay So[

NAo TS d4ysAqiag
PlaH31ISaYD

193135 uoMe|d
Alduue] 8y

NAo TS a1ysAgiaq
plRIHISaYD

13215 uoyied
Aiduue] 3y

TMT 6137 4350107

}ied Ssauisng UeIpLIS|A

Hno) uoybuinig

9SNOH YoJoYsy

paywi buipes) Alosiapy di4 o/o

T9€/£T00
$161 I3snbny g

v/N

:SSaJppe ssauisng

1901)J0 paJa)sibal snojalg

201440 pasalsibay
1aquinu Auedwo)
:uoneJod.odul Jo a3eq

:saweu buipes Jsy10

‘NOILVIWYOINI ANVdWOD

(NOILVAINDI1 NI) A3LIWIT SNOILVSITVIY SO

ddd

uonepinbi|. ay3 pue Auedwo) m,cu 3noge UoIeuLIojul EBBBm

'y xipuaddy’

|




dii

poday sss1b0.1d s103epinbr ayL
(uonepinbr ug) pajwn suonesijeay SJ(

AjdAIRBINWIND pue poLIad 9y} Ylog a3 104 JUNO0Y SjuswAed R sid _mumm“\ﬂo“m_u_:c_._

g xipuaddy




JCS Realisations Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Page 1 of 1

Statement From 12/09/2019 From 20/09/2018
of Affairs To 11/09/2020 To 11/09/2020
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Bank Interest Gross 111.25 111.25
Funds from Administration 112,824.55 112,824.55
Rates Refund 27,680.73 27,680.73
Stock 20,000.00 20,000.00
Sundry Refund 475.51 475.51
161,092.04 161,092.04
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administration Remuneration 7,185.20 7,185.20
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 261.77 261.77
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration 26,053.40 26,053.40
Legal Fees and Disbursements 396.35 396.35
PAYE & NI 328.61 328.61
Professional Fees 3,400.00 3,400.00
Statutory Advertising 294.53 294.53
Storage Costs 303.95 303.95
(38,223.81) (38,223.81)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
Preferential Creditors 18,241.15 18,241.15

UNSECURED CREDITORS

(18,241.15)

(18,241.15)

Unsecured Creditors 67,871.06 67,871.06
(67,871.06) (67,871.06)
36,756.02 36,756.02

REPRESENTED BY
IB Current Floating 31,800.38
Vat Recoverable Floating 4,955.64
36,756.02

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

06 October 2020 17:29



Hoday ssaiboud ,si03epinbn ay
(uonepinbr ur) paywi suonesieay SOr

3HOM JO 3INPaLIS ¥

dad | i S A 5 ipusddy




UM ]|eap 3q 0 SaNSS] [2JU3WUOIAUD 10 A33)eS pue Yljeay ou aie aiay |

uone|siba| Aq palinbai se paAiadal S| saiued JueAd[D. JBYI0 pue SIoAUIP 3Y3 Jo uoiesado-0d jind
siapjoyayels woly sauanb [euodadxa ou ale asay |

pajuiodde jou S| SI0)P3AID JO SIPIWWOD Y

paunuap! a1e sauenbaLl [eppUeUl ON

ansind 10 3)eb11S9AUI 0] S19NeW ou dJe a3y

2)ep 03 dn pue 919|dwod 31 PAAIBIDI SPI0dAL YL

NYOM 40 ITNAIHIS SIHL ONITIdWOI NI SNOILdWNSSY TVIUINID

'sjuswdojaaap Jo pawlojul 3day ale Aay) buiinsua pue siopjloysyels
I3]0 pue si10}Ipald Pjold 0] alay3 Ajjeinueisqns sl Jng SJ0JPaJLD 03 JBU3q |RIDURUL 10241 B 9ARY J0U Aew Siy]  “siayiew Adojenbal pue uone|siba| Jueas|al yum
BulA|dwod ‘si0310a41p 33 JO IPNPUCD BY) 0} UoIIL|DI Ut padinbal auaym saipoq Aloimiels buiAynou ‘ssasboud ayy uo busiodas Jejnbas ‘saned paiyy 03 uswjuiodde
93U} Jo suonedyizou ‘pljea si uaunuiodde ayy buunsus Buipnpul ‘@3niels AQ paJinbai si Jouonoeld ASUSAJOSUT Ue AQ uayeuapun diom 33 Jo uoipodold y

"swiie|d J0)Ipa.d Jo Juswaalbe pue Aulnuds ayy apnpdul jjIm
UDNEUBPUN HIOM ‘3SED SIY) U] *JONPSD JO SSE|D 2J0W 10 U0 0] UOIRNGUISIP B d)ew 0} J|Ge|ieA_ SPUNy JUSIDILUNS 3 313Y] PINOYS SI0)IPaJd 0} Jyauaq |edueuly e 3q
Aew a1ay3 ‘(ssiped piiy) Jsuiebe uxe) SUOIDR [NJSSIIINS WO SILISA0IDI /S}9SSe JO 9|eS ay) WOoL)) SpUNy JO LONRESIeal sy} Ul S}NSaJ USNEUSPUN HIOM I3YM

*3INpayPs siyy BulAuedwoooe 93ewSa 995 ay3 Ul N0 335 3Je PaLINdUI 3q 03 SIS0 W} PAJRWISI Y3 JO S[IRIDP Jayuny ‘s3s0d awiy S| pasodoud siseq 29j ay3 24aYM

‘PaJRWIISA 3 URD SIY} 2JaYym dJom Jo AloBa1ed yoes J0j 334 PIRwWISa Y] JO S1ewlsa ue yym 1ay3aboy a|gey siyy Ul In0 39S ale 3Jom 1o sallobajed Juasayip
9Y3 10y SISeq 99} 9yl °MO[2q 1IN0 39S ale 3(qe] siyy bulrdwod Ul spew suopdwnsse Jo sjieydq  Jusawubisse siy3 Jo uoieInp 3y} INoybno.yy Japjoy 31O Sy}
AqQ uaxeuapun 3q |IM pajedidiue S| 3 3I0M 3U3 JO Sjielap pue ajep 03 Japjoy 32140 3y3 AQ uayeuapun YIom 3y3 JO AIRWILNS Pajielap B IN0 S39S MOJaq 3|qe) 3yl

YHOM JO 3NpaYds
ﬁ—N— u (LANVdWO)D 3HL.) (NOILYAINDIT NI) ILIWIT SNOLLYSITVIY SOC




‘paJiNbaJ 219Yym PasIASl 10 / pue
PWw Bueqg s syl 18yl ainsua pue ABajes)s 3sed MalAal 0) Buinuiuo)

‘paniwqgns
pue pajj Auadoid uasq sey uonejuswnoop juswijuiodde (e painsul

"SIy} JUSWN20p 0} pue ABajel}s ased ayj pauluiIaIap aARY 3M

sjuswaiinbay juswabeuep ase)

'S10JIPaLD 0} JJBUaq [eIduUeRUl B Splaoid 03 papadxa Jou S| pue 3injeu
Aoynieys e jo Ajjessuab si A1o633ed Siy) Ul USYBUSpUN 3q 03 YoM 3y

‘uopepinb
2y} Jo ssaiboud oy) Buiuiodouod si0ypaid YIM 3siel] 03 anuRuo)

"Juswabeuew ased
JuaIYS spie sy Buissaiboud si ased ay3 aunsua 03 pue 03 papuane
2Je sispnew Aioiniels |e a4nsus 0} Apoq |euoissajoid Alojeinbal
siauonipeld Adusajosul ayy Aq padinbas se Bupepdn pue AbBsjens
9Se2 3y} pue 3sed 3y} JO PNPUod Y} malAal Aleinbal 03 anuuo)

'S10}Ipatd 0] Jjauaq |eipueuly e apiaold 03 payadxa jou st pue
ainjeu Aiojnjels e Jo Ajjesauab s Aobajed siyy ul uayeuspun 3iom ay|

JuawWabeurw 35D JUBPIYD SPIe Sy ‘passalboud s| ased
pue 0} papuane ale siapew Alojnjels ||e ainsua o) ‘Apoq |euoissajold
Aojeinbas  sisuonipeld  Aduaajosul ayy Aq pasnbas se bBupepdn
pue Abajes}s ased ayj pue ased ayl JO Pnpuod 3yl buimalnal Alenbay

“uswiuiodde 1no jo wayy Ajou

Si9)jell jelausd

0} slojipatd pue saaAojdwa s,Auedwo) ayj 03 saonou Asonjels buinsst
. slapjew jelauan

*S10}Ipald 0} Jyauaq [eidueul e apiaoid 0) payadxa Jou S| pue ainjeu
Aiojniess e Jo Ajjessuab si A10683ed SIy3 Ul Uyeuspun 3q 03 }Jom ay |

*SjuswaIINbal JUBAS|RS 33 YIM 3duepIode Ui 339jdwod ale
SJaniew ||e uaym 3sod e 03 $53304d ADUDA|OSU! 3Y3 JO 1PNPUD ay] Bulg

‘syodas Aioyniels
4O uonenou buimoljoy buisue sauanb Aue yum buijesq ‘padinbal se
suyodas Auoyniess buljy pue Japew ayy Jo ssalboud ay3 uo wayy syepdn
0} uone|siba| Aq pasnbal se sioypasd pue siaquisw 0y buipioday

*SI0jIpasd
0} Jjouaq |epueul e apiaold 0] pajadxa jou s pue ainjeu Aloyeinbail
J0 Aojniels e Jjo Ajessusb si Aiobajed siyy ul uayeuspun YoM 3yl

*SI0}Ipa.d
0} siyy Buneinodp ‘ased ay) jJo uoneinp ay) Inoybnoiyy uepapUNn
3q ||!M pajedidiue S 10 UG SBY IRy} YIOM 3Y3 JO ISeda.0y B pajidwo)

. ‘paJinbau
Se sadpou AJojnieis panssi pue ‘yuswiuiodde uno JO SJ0)PSID PIalIION

sjuawRIinbay Aiojenbay

udXepapun aq 03 }40M 21nIng
DONINNV1d ANV NOILVYISINIWNGY

93ep 0] U)jBUIPUN HIOM
OSNINNVY1d ANV NOILVYLSININAY

K1obaje)

910N

ddd

4O JO 3|Npayds

(LANVdWO)D 3HL.) (NOILYAINOIT NI) AILIWIT SNOLLVSITVIY SOC




'sajuedwo)
Jo 1ea1sibay e pajy 9q 03 pasnbal ale spodal ISyl JO uleUSD JO
saido) ‘wouaiay) buisue sauanb Aue sbeuew pue sjeassul Jeinbal 1e
slap|oysyels snouea 0} spodal Aioiniels spiaoid 03 3NUIUOD |IM SN

*suln3al xej 19y3o pue | YA juauiuiodde 3sod yim buijeaqg

*swie Jwqns o3

uUde3pun aq 03 }I0M a4njnd
ONILYOdIY ANV FINVITdINOD AYOLNLVLS

S32130U IpNRUI YIIYM 23Mels Aq padinbal se sjuswasipsape |eba) paoe|d
: 33ep 03 UjeMIPUN HIOM
DONILYOdIY ANV IDNVITdWOD ANOLNLVILS €

"S1031paJD 0 JJauaq |epueUL
e apiroid 03 payadxa sI Alobajed siyy ul uayeuspun aq 03 YoM ayL

*as1le Aayj se sIapew 20y pe yim |eaq

*U0II3||0d
U3IM 3SISSe 03 paionasulaq Aew siosiape [e6a7 awelyswin 9jqeuoseal
B UIYIM POAIDD3J S} JUSWISISS ||N} SUNSUD 0} PaYWIT UBISUIM
yum Bupiom aie am pue papuewsp usaq sey siyl "Buipueisino
suiewal AQua1nd 9ST‘TZF 21ep 01 'S}asse ayj JO 3jes ayj buimojjoy
pajiWI] URISUIA WO UOHRISPISUOD PaLIaep ay3 399)j00 0 SNURUoD

"§103Ipa.1d 0} JJouaq
[epueuy e apiaold 0] papadxa S| Alobaied sy} ul uSeUspun }Iom 3yl

‘pansind Buiaq Jo ssadoud
au3 Ul si siyy ‘Buimo suewas £1°95T'TZF Jayuny v 'S)asse pue ssauisng
3y} Jo dles ayy woyy spavosd ayy buisq spuny Jo 000°0ZF PaAIRORY

'089£73 Jo Auadoud ayy uo punjal sajel e paIndas
‘uone|sibal Aq 3no 319s se Auold Jo J9pIo 3034100 dY)

Ul S10)1paLd 9y} 03 spaasold ayy Jo uonngLasIp Jie)  3INSU3 0} pue S1asse
Aduaajosus ay3 asijeal 03 sI ssanosd Aduaajosul ue jo asodind ulew ayl

u3yeyapun aq 03 }JOM ainjng
NOILVSITV3Y 13SSVY

‘93ep 03 2Hepapun YoM
NOILYSITVaY 13SSY 4

'SI0}Ipald 03 J2uUaq |eueuly e apiaosd 0y payadxa
J0U S| pue a21oe.d Juswabeuew ased sjeldoldde sjuasaldal Jo aimeu
Aojniess e Jo Ajjesauab st Auobaled siyy ul usyeuspun 3q 03 }Jom syl

‘uolysey Ajpwin e ul siapew uoissasboud ased
pue Aiojnjels 939|dwod 03 uayepapun S| ylom ajeudoidde jeyy ainsua
0} aJemyos juswabeuew ased pue ased oy} abeuew pue MmaIASY

*3|l4 9SBD 3y} 104 SUOISIDBP A3 PI0daY

*ased ay Jo
uoneinp ay} INoyBNOIY] SIUNOIIE. Yueq LIS JUdA|osUl BulRisiuIwpy

*$1031pald 0}
4auaq |epueul) e apiaold 0y paladxs Jou S| pue sioje|nbal Siauonipeld
Aousajosul ayy Aq padinbai soipesd juswabeuew ased sjusssldal
10 ainjeu AioIn3els e Jo Ajjessuab st A1oba3ed Siyy Ul Us)yeuspun YIom sy

"pasodoud
Soseq 99) 8y} UO 3JOA pue ssasse 0} Ssiojipasd Bulaoidde jueas|al auyy
3|geus 0} padinbal Se uoIIRIUSWNIOP YINS 19Y10 Yim Jaylabol sioyipald
0} siyy bupejnod ‘ased sy} Jo uopelnp ayy noybnodyy uaxepspun
9q [m pajedpijue st 10 U33q SeY eyl YIom auy} Jo isedalo) e buljdwo)

"SJUNODJE Yueq 91L1Sa JuaAjosul Buusisiuiwpe pue dn Bumas

ddd

HOM JO INPaYds
(LANVAWOD 3FHL.) (NOLLYAINDIT NI) ILIWIT SNOLLVSITVIY SOC




*SI0}|paJd 0} uolNgLIsip
B 9)ew |im am passed sey jwi awny siyy duo ‘jesdde 03 paralas
U99q 3ABY SWIRPD ISOYM SI0}IpaJd djqeus 0 Wl awi Alojniels e si
4oyl 'wy'zF ARjewixosdde Buijjeioy ajqejieAe Ajjuaiind uonewloul
ayy 03 Buipiodoe sioypald |enuslod gzT JO ieme aie am jep O

:S10}1p31d paindasun

‘pled 3q |IiM pUSPIAIP feuIR).d Jayuny ON 'F
3yl ul aduad 0T JO puspIAIp e pied u3aq aAeY SJ0)PaLd [eruaLayeld Sy
1S1031paJ) |eludIddId

‘uonessiuiupy
Buipaoasd ayy buunp Ny ul pledas aiam 4I1S9Y pue ueg oyl
1S1031p3a1) paindas

u3)epapun aq 03 }I0M ain3ng
SY0LIa3awud

9]ep 0] ugepnispun JIoOM
SY0LIAIAD S

"S10}Ipald 0]
Jauaq |edueuly e apiaold 03 padadxa jou S| pue siojejnbal sisuonipeld
AdUaAosUT ayy AQ padinbas aopeud juswabeuew ased sjyuasaldal
10 asnjeu Auojniess e Jo Ajjesauab s) Alobajed siyy ul uayeuspun YIom ayL

‘Auedwio)
a3 10} uones)eal Jayun) ul JnsaJ ybiw jeyy suonoe |epuajod ase alsy)
JayIayM suIULIRISPp 0] UOKUSNE N0 03 SSWO0D Jey) UOIBLLIONUI MIIADY

ua)epapun aq 03 XIo0Mm aingng
SNOILVOIIS3ANI

3)ep 0] ua)epspun HIOM
SNOILVOILSIANI 14

'S10J1paJd 03 JJ9uUaq |edURUY B 9plAcid 0] paadxa Jou SI pue alnjeu
Aiojniess e Jo Ajjesauab s) AloBajed siy) ul usyeuspun aq 03 Y40M 3y

'saluedwo) Jo teansibay syl yum uoneuawndop
jueasps syl buyy pue bBuisiusape Aloymels  ‘sbuissw  |eul
Buiuaauod ‘siaployayiess 1o spodad jeuly buliedaid sepnpui siyl ‘ao10
woly aseajal Jisyy uieyqo o3 (S)sIap|oy aD1JO dY) 40} pue 3SopP e 0)
9sed 3y} buiiq 03 JopJo Ul SuswalINbal A103NIBIS SYF UM |BSP ||IM M

‘palinbali se suinjat xe}
J3y3o Jo pue | yA juswiuiodde jsod syl yim |[eap 03 SnURUOD |[IM I

*S10}1paJd 03 J42udq |edueuly e 9piaosd 0} padadxa Jou St pue
adneu Aiojniels e Jo Ajjlesouab si Alobajed siy3 ul uayeuspun YoM ayL

'|9A9] 3991102 3y} 03 puoq e BujuieIqo Aq wayy padaold pue
ableyd e 03 193{qNs J0u BJe JeY] SISSSE SU) JO DN|RA BY) Pale|Ndjed aARY S

cddd

)IOM JO B|NPaYIS
(LANVdIWO)D 3HL.) (NOILYAINOIT NI) AILIWI1 SNOILYSITVIY SOC




'SI0)4pa.d 0} JJouaq [eIdURUl B 9pIA0Id 0] paldadxa Jou SI pue ainjeu
Aloiniess e jo Ajjesauab s) Alobajed siyy ul usyenapun aq 03 JJoMm ayL

*UOI}RIDPISUOD
Pa.12J3p 3Y3 JO UOID3||0D 3Y3 YIM ISISSE 03 paIonJisul 3q Aew SI0NDI[0S

*US)EUSPUN HJOM 3Y3 JO JNSaa e se Jjauaq
e PaAlddal aAey 0} papadxa ale SI0)pasd usy) ‘91eIse 3yl 03 uinjal e
9)elauab 0] passaibold aq ued Jeyy payiauap! ale suode JI S103paLd 0}
Jysuaq [eueUL B apiacid 03 paadxa Jou S| pue siojenbal sisuonipeld
Adusajosul 3yl Aq pasinbas soipelsd Juswabeuew 3ased sjuasaudal
40 aunjeu Aloniels e Jo Ajjessusb si Aloba3ed s1yy ul uaxepspun Iom ay L

*A10633eD SIY3 Ul palindul uaaq sey }Iom oN

ua)epapun aq 03 }10M 3inIng
NOILVOILIT ANV 1vD31

ajep 03 udeHapun HIoOM
NOILVYODILIT ANV VDI

'S10)IpaLd 0} JJauaq [epueuly e 3piaoid 03 pardadxe
jou s| pue aooeld Juswabeuew ased sjeldoidde syuasaidal 10 ainjeu
Aioymess e Jo Ajjesauab s| Aiobajed siyl ui uayeuapun ag 03 dJom ay L

*$10}|paId PaJNdas pue SI0YPaLd
paindasun ay3 jo uonisod ayy Paye Aew swiep [eb3| 1ey) 810U asesld

"PUSPIAIP J3yjoue Jo
JUDAD BY3 Ul S10}IpaJd 0} P33e|NJId 3 [|IM PUSPIAIP PSPUSIUI JO 110U

‘pasiwiuIW 39 pinoys Ssiojipald Aq paduauadxe
SDUBIUSAUODU! JO Junowe -3yl ‘yum 3jesp Apadosd ate swiep pue
2ouspuodsallod Jojipald Jeyy buunsus AQ ‘sioypasd 0] Jjsusq |elduRUY
e apirosd 03 paadxa Ajjessusb Jou si ) ISIIYM “sioieinbad ,siauonioeld
Adusnjosu] 8yl Aq pasinbas soipeld Juswebeuerw ase> sjuasaldal
10 2injeu Auoniels e Jo Ayesauab si Alobajed siyy ul uayeuapun YIom ay L

'S1031PaJd paJndasun
s,Auedwo) ay} wolj paAIsdal 9dUaPUOdSaLI0D 0] puodsal 03 SNUUOD I

*3SIN0D aNnp U} pled aq ||IM PUSPIAIP |BUY PUB PUOISS Jayuny e pajeddiue
si 3 ‘pled usaq sey F ayj ul souad Qp'8 JO PUSPIAIP PaJndasun uy
1S10}1paJD palndasuf

ddd

YIOM JO 3NPaYIS
(LANVAWOD 3HL1,) (NOILVAINOIT1 NI) A3LIWIT SNOILVSITVIY SOC




voday ssalbold ,si03epinbil syl
(uonepinbn ug) panwi suonesieay SOL

AjpAngInwnd pue POLISd U3 Y30q 10} SUSWISINGSIP PUB SIS0 Wil ,S403epinbr] au3 4O sliernq

dadd

‘@ xipuaddy




0LL-08 poddng % [euoissajord Jounp
0€C-591 |euoIsSajold 1ayio
0.£-082 siojoan(q ;7 siabeuep
G6¥-0L€ Jauped / Jaye) Juswijuioddy
6107 Aew st apesn

woiy sajel 3no abieyd 4y4

pasundul sem 350 ay3 awy ayzie Juljieadsd
2181 DYWH 2yl ie padseyd st afed I

P L1192 jejo] pueld
00'8¢ Buipuog
000 S80WIag joid
LL'EET abeysod
| Aobajen 3
3 anjeA

0202 48quaydag L| 03 610Z 412qwaydas Zi
pouad ayj Joj syuawasingsiq

96621 06'668'92 __ 8V'6YL [ejo1 pueip 96'6L1 06'668'9Z _ 8V'6Y1 1e30] puels
ss'ell - 05'91§C osvL . - T asueljdwog Kioynieyg SS'€L) 05915 0S5Vl . . edueldwoy Lioymes
8S°LLL . 00'101°} 0z9 - uonebysaAuy, 1 00101} 0T'9 o © uonebysaAu|
69'9L) 05°06¥'€  ge9L - si0palo 69'9.1 05:06v'cl  G£'9L si0tpaid
11768 000922 0.8 uonesijeay ossy 11°652 00092'Z 0.8 uoes|jeay 1988y
yZ'zLl 06'4€5'L  ELEY Bujuue)g pue uoneysiuwpy ve'zLL , 06°1£5°L £L'ey Buluue|d pue uoneljsiuwpy

3 9)ey AlH abeioay 3 3S09) |BJO] SJNOYH [ejo]
020¢ faquiaidag | | 0} 9Sed 8} JO HB)S 8y} WoJ) pabieyd awn |, 020z Jaqwaidsg || 0} 640z j8qu)dag Z| poiad ayj 10} pabieyd swi|
(uonepinbi uj) pajiwi suonesijeay Sor

dad

3 ajey AlH abesaay 31509 |ejo) SINOH |8)0 ) :

0202/60/0€ pajulid SIUSWSINGSIP Pue }S00 SSED BJOYA - WodaY 6 dIS d¥4



Hoday ssa4boud ,sto3epinbry syt
(uonepinbr ug) paywn suonesieay SOL

POLId BY} Ul pa.Inoul Sesuadx® JO JusWSlRIS

cddd - T o - | - 3xpuaddy




JCS Realisations Ltd - In Liquidation
Statement of expenses for the period ended
11 September 2020

Period to

11 September 2020
Expenses £
Office Holders' remuneration (Time costs) 26,900
Office Holders' disbursements 262
Professional Fees 3,400
Administration Remuneration 7,185
Legal Fees and Disbursements 396
PAYE & NI (on preferential dividend) 329
Statutory Advertising 295
Storage Costs 304

Total 39,070




